
Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Brut Dames

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Brut

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GUARINOS Chantal VALCROS FRA 20,0 23 16

2 CUYPERS Michèle BARBAROUX FRA 17,7 20 16

3 RAMBEAU Evelyne BARBAROUX FRA 23,4 27 16

4 RIVOIRA Danielle BARBAROUX FRA 25,0 29 13

5 RUBENS Christine BARBAROUX FRA 21,6 25 11

6 ARMAND Arlette BARBAROUX FRA 23,5 27 10

7 RAYNAL Marita BARBAROUX FRA 20,0 23 10

8 SIMON Dominique BARBAROUX FRA 24,8 29 10

9 BUISSON Christine VALGARDE FRA 25,0 29 8

10 FAYARD Brigitte VALCROS FRA 34,4 40 8

11 D'AMICO Sandra BARBAROUX FRA 27,5 32 8

12 AUSTIN-PRICE Jayne BARBAROUX FRA 34,7 41 5

13 JENIN Corinne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 40 48 2
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Net Dames

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Net

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 RAMBEAU Evelyne BARBAROUX FRA 23,4 27 41

2 AUSTIN-PRICE Jayne BARBAROUX FRA 34,7 41 40

3 RIVOIRA Danielle BARBAROUX FRA 25,0 29 39

4 GUARINOS Chantal VALCROS FRA 20,0 23 38

5 FAYARD Brigitte VALCROS FRA 34,4 40 37

6 CUYPERS Michèle BARBAROUX FRA 17,7 20 35

7 RUBENS Christine BARBAROUX FRA 21,6 25 34

8 ARMAND Arlette BARBAROUX FRA 23,5 27 34

9 SIMON Dominique BARBAROUX FRA 24,8 29 33

10 D'AMICO Sandra BARBAROUX FRA 27,5 32 31

11 JENIN Corinne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 40 48 30

12 RAYNAL Marita BARBAROUX FRA 20,0 23 29

13 BUISSON Christine VALGARDE FRA 25,0 29 27
-
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